
NO. NAME PRIZE

ZBS5-001 王未希 PLATINUM AWARD

Ballet - Solo 5 Years old & under
芭蕾舞 - 獨舞5歲組及以下

Ballet
芭蕾舞

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZBS6-002 陳姸亘 PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS6-001 李采恩 GOLD AWARD

ZBS6-003 RONI MORENO SILVER AWARD

Ballet - Solo 6 Years old
芭蕾舞 - 獨舞6歲組

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZBS7-005 徐以容 PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS7-003 韓紹安 GOLD AWARD

ZBS7-006 KAELYN MISHAEL D. GALPA GOLD AWARD

ZBS7-001 ANCHASA SUWANNASANG SILVER AWARD

ZBS7-004 黃畇馨,HUANG, YUN-XIN SILVER AWARD

ZBS7-002 張歆甯 SHINNING CHANG BRONZE AWARD

Ballet - Solo 7 Years old
芭蕾舞 - 獨舞7歲組



NO. NAME PRIZE

ZBS8-001 林彣愷 WEN-KAI LIN PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS8-002 KANOKO MORI PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS8-007 TSAI, JIE-RU GOLD AWARD

ZBS8-008 ANCHASA SUWANNASANG GOLD AWARD

ZBS8-003 HO, YI-CHEN SILVER AWARD

ZBS8-004 JULLIYANNA B. LOPEZ SILVER AWARD

ZBS8-006 JULIANA PIA T. DEFENSOR SILVER AWARD

ZBS8-005 CHANG YU-CHEN BRONZE AWARD

Ballet - Solo 8 Years old
芭蕾舞 - 獨舞8歲組

Ballet
芭蕾舞

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZBS9-001 HELENE TANG PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS9-004 CHIU HSIN LE PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS9-002 ISABELLA JOSEPHINE F. VALBUENA GOLD AWARD

ZBS9-003 蘇芸樺 GOLD AWARD

ZBS9-009 LYE EN XUAN, KAYLEY GOLD AWARD

ZBS9-005 謝蕎歆 HSIEH CHIAO HSIN SILVER AWARD

ZBS9-006 INDIA COLOSIO SILVER AWARD

ZBS9-008 SIEW YUCHEN ALYSSA SILVER AWARD

ZBS9-010 詹惟甯 CHAN WEI-NING SILVER AWARD

ZBS9-007 STACEY CLARE G. BASS BRONZE AWARD

ZBS9-011 AZURI IRIS P. AMBION BRONZE AWARD

Ballet - Solo 9 Years old
芭蕾舞 - 獨舞9歲組



NO. NAME PRIZE

ZBS10-005 余芃臻 YU,PENG-JEN PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS10-013 LU,YU-CHEN PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS10-017 張倢菱 PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS10-021 HELENE TANG PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS10-009 徐荷晴 GOLD AWARD

ZBS10-011 徐靖媛 HSU, JING-YUAN GOLD AWARD

ZBS10-012 張瑈倩 CHANG, ROU-CIAN GOLD AWARD

ZBS10-014 LIN,CHIEN-YU 林芊瑜 GOLD AWARD

ZBS10-015 CHU, CHEN-FEI GOLD AWARD

ZBS10-018 CHEN, MING-SIANG GOLD AWARD

ZBS10-001 SASINA CHONGKOLRATANAPON SILVER AWARD

ZBS10-003 李昀庭 SILVER AWARD

ZBS10-006 CHIANG, CHI-RONG SILVER AWARD

ZBS10-008 陳纓瓔 SILVER AWARD

ZBS10-010 TSENG HSUNYI SILVER AWARD

ZBS10-016 王未若 SILVER AWARD

ZBS10-020 WU NIEN FEI SILVER AWARD

ZBS10-002 PATITTA TIBKAEW BRONZE AWARD

ZBS10-004 楊昕蓓 BRONZE AWARD

ZBS10-007 劉逸萱 LIU,YI-XUAN BRONZE AWARD

ZBS10-019 LEE, CHIH-YING BRONZE AWARD

Ballet - Solo 10 Years old
芭蕾舞 - 獨舞10歲組

Ballet
芭蕾舞

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣



NO. NAME PRIZE

ZBS11-006 SOPHIA MADDISON G. LIM PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS11-007 MA, ELISSA PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS11-008 TSENG, MADELEINE PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS11-002 王喜樂   WANG,XI-LE GOLD AWARD

ZBS11-005 HO, YU-HSUAN GOLD AWARD

ZBS11-009 劉善容 LIU, SHAN-JUNG GOLD AWARD

ZBS11-010 OLIVIA JOSEPHINE L. YU GOLD AWARD

ZBS11-011 黃羽梵 GOLD AWARD

ZBS11-004 PAIGE REIKA U. LIM SILVER AWARD

ZBS11-015 YANG, HSUAN-NING SILVER AWARD

ZBS11-016 WANG, YU-TSEN SILVER AWARD

ZBS11-017 陳奕妡 CHEN，YI-SIN SILVER AWARD

ZBS11-019 SASINA CHONGKOLRATANAPON SILVER AWARD

ZBS11-020 PATITTA TIBKAEW SILVER AWARD

ZBS11-001 SUKRITA PROMVORN BRONZE AWARD

ZBS11-012 LIANE XANDREA P. AMBION BRONZE AWARD

ZBS11-013 JULIANA M. GUERZON BRONZE AWARD

ZBS11-014 CHRISHA R. ANGPING BRONZE AWARD

Ballet - Solo 11 Years old
芭蕾舞 - 獨舞11歲組

Ballet
芭蕾舞

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣



Ballet - Solo 12 Years old
芭蕾舞 - 獨舞12歲組

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZBS12-007 PENG, YU-CHIAN PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS12-010 謝瑜庭 HSIEH,YU-TING PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS12-012 WU, HAI-NING PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS12-003 林湘庭 LIN, XIANG-TING GOLD AWARD

ZBS12-009 林宸邑 GOLD AWARD

ZBS12-011 MA, ADDISON GOLD AWARD

ZBS12-016 楊子瑩 GOLD AWARD

ZBS12-002 JULLIYN JADE B. LOPEZ SILVER AWARD

ZBS12-004 CHANG,CHUN-TING SILVER AWARD

ZBS12-005 賴妍恩 LAI, YEN-EN SILVER AWARD

ZBS12-006 潘奕臻 SILVER AWARD

ZBS12-008 張瑜珍 SILVER AWARD

ZBS12-001 CHIU HSIN TI BRONZE AWARD

ZBS12-013 佘沛錦 BRONZE AWARD

ZBS12-014 曾靖宸 BRONZE AWARD

ZBS12-015 SUKRITA PROMVORN BRONZE AWARD

IAF Taiwan 2025
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Ballet
芭蕾舞



Ballet - Solo 13-14 Years old
芭蕾舞 - 獨舞13-14歲組

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZBS13-006 KAO, YU-CHIEH PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS13-012 HOU,YUN-SIN PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS13-014 陳禹希 CHEN, YU-SI PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS13-002 WANG, CHEN-WEI GOLD AWARD

ZBS13-007 ALEXA KATE G. LIM GOLD AWARD

ZBS13-008 陳姿彤 GOLD AWARD

ZBS13-011 張潔惟 GOLD AWARD

ZBS13-001 林宜蓁 SILVER AWARD

ZBS13-003 TZU-HSI,KAO SILVER AWARD

ZBS13-005 林詩橙 LIN SHIH CHENG SILVER AWARD

ZBS13-009 PENELOPE JAYDEN S. SY SILVER AWARD

ZBS13-010 楊涵伃 YANG, HAN-YU SILVER AWARD

ZBS13-004 MARIA LYDIA E. EVANGELISTA BRONZE AWARD

ZBS13-013 KATARINA MARGUERITE K. ABAYA BRONZE AWARD

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣

Ballet
芭蕾舞



Ballet - Solo 15-17 Years old
芭蕾舞 - 獨舞15-17歲組

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZBS15-009 CHIAO-CHU HSIEH PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS15-010 李其蒙 LEE, CHI-MENG PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS15-012 YAN HO PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS15-014 CHEN,YU-CHIEH PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS15-003 LIN, HO-FENG GOLD AWARD

ZBS15-005 丁平 GOLD AWARD

ZBS15-007 CHEN,PO-YU GOLD AWARD

ZBS15-011 MAO, JUI-HAO GOLD AWARD

ZBS15-013 LIAO, CHEN-YU GOLD AWARD

ZBS15-019 鄭羽芹 GOLD AWARD

ZBS15-001 石雅云 SHIH, YA-YUN SILVER AWARD

ZBS15-002 林子芹 JOANNA LIN SILVER AWARD

ZBS15-006 BREANNA R. ANGPING SILVER AWARD

ZBS15-008 ANAYA SIMONE A. FRANCO SILVER AWARD

ZBS15-015 HUANGYUSHAN SILVER AWARD

ZBS15-018 ZHENG,YU-XIANG SILVER AWARD

ZBS15-022 KENG YU-LIN SILVER AWARD

ZBS15-004 林芷妘 BRONZE AWARD

ZBS15-016 MILLIE YEH BRONZE AWARD

ZBS15-017 CHEN, DUAN-YU BRONZE AWARD

ZBS15-020 ABIGAIL R. ANGPING BRONZE AWARD

ZBS15-021 JANAIAH B. SANTOS BRONZE AWARD

IAF Taiwan 2025
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Ballet
芭蕾舞



Ballet - Solo 18-20 Years old 芭
蕾舞 - 獨舞18-20歲組

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZBS18-001 蘇溶螘 PLATINUM AWARD

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣

Ballet
芭蕾舞

Ballet - Solo 21 Years old 芭
蕾舞 - 獨舞21歲組

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZBS21-002 MAK MEI-LUN PLATINUM AWARD

ZBS21-001 YANJIN CHU GOLD AWARD



Ballet - Duo  - All Age Group
芭蕾舞 - 雙人舞 - 所有年齡組
NO. NAME PRIZE

ZBD7-001 匯舞芭蕾學院 PLATINUM AWARD

ZBD7-002 SINGYES MUSE GOLD AWARD

ZBD9-003 中琺藝術中心 PLATINUM AWARD

ZBD9-001 DANCESTAR 舞星舞蹈學校 GOLD AWARD

ZBD10-001 國際兒童舞蹈團 PLATINUM AWARD

Ballet
芭蕾舞

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZBT7-001 CANDY HOUSE DANCE STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD

ZBT11-001 WANADANSE STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD

Ballet - Trio  - All Age Group
芭蕾舞 - 三人舞 - 所有年齡組

Ballet - Ensemble - All Age Group
芭蕾舞 - 小組舞 - 所有年齡組
NO. NAME PRIZE

ZBE10-001 水影舞集青少團 WATER REFLECTION DANCE ENSEMBLE
YOUTH GROUP

ZBE13-002 水影舞集青少團 WATER REFLECTION DANCE ENSEMBLE
YOUTH GROUP

ZBE13-003 BEATS AND STEPS ARTS ACADEMY

ZBE13-001 YUN TI DANCE ACADEMY

PLATINUM AWARD

PLATINUM AWARD

GOLD AWARD

SILVER AWARD



Contemporary
現代舞

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZCS9-005 HELENE TANG PLATINUM AWARD

ZCS9-001 李璦妘 LI,AI-YUN GOLD AWARD

ZCS9-002 吳文卉 GOLD AWARD

ZCS9-003 詹惟甯 CHAN WEI-NING SILVER AWARD

ZCS9-004 AZURI IRIS P. AMBION SILVER AWARD

Contemporary - Solo 9 Years old
現代舞 - 獨舞9歲組

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZCS10-002 CHIANG,CHIH-NING PLATINUM AWARD

ZCS10-001 歐禹妡 GOLD AWARD

ZCS10-003 蔡芮晴 SILVER AWARD

Contemporary - Solo 10 Years old
現代舞 - 獨舞10歲組



Contemporary
現代舞

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZCS11-006 OLIVIA JOSEPHINE L. YU PLATINUM AWARD

ZCS11-010 WU,TSAI-EN 巫采恩 PLATINUM AWARD

ZCS11-003 SOPHIA MADDISON G. LIM GOLD AWARD

ZCS11-005 MA, ELISSA GOLD AWARD

ZCS11-009 田羽涵 GOLD AWARD

ZCS11-002 PAIGE REIKA U. LIM SILVER AWARD

ZCS11-004 謝喻絜 SILVER AWARD

ZCS11-007 LIU,SOPHIE SILVER AWARD

ZCS11-001 WANG,HSIN-YEN BRONZE AWARD

ZCS11-008 LIANE XANDREA P. AMBION BRONZE AWARD

Contemporary - Solo 11 Years old
現代舞 - 獨舞11歲組

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZCS12-003 PENG, YU-CHIAN PLATINUM AWARD

ZCS12-001 LILY BELLE SUMERFIELD GOLD AWARD

ZCS12-005 WU, HAI-NING GOLD AWARD

ZCS12-002 JULLIYN JADE B. LOPEZ SILVER AWARD

ZCS12-004 MA, ADDISON SILVER AWARD

Contemporary - Solo 12 Years old
現代舞 - 獨舞12歲組



Contemporary
現代舞

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZCS13-006 LIEW, YO-XIN PLATINUM AWARD

ZCS13-008 KAI-SSU CHIU PLATINUM AWARD

ZCS13-002 TZU-HSI,KAO GOLD AWARD

ZCS13-004 YANG YI LE GOLD AWARD

ZCS13-012 CHEN, CHIH-TING GOLD AWARD

ZCS13-005 ALEXA KATE G. LIM SILVER AWARD

ZCS13-007 CHEN, CHI-YUN SILVER AWARD

ZCS13-010 蔡昀潔 SILVER AWARD

ZCS13-011 陳宜忻 CHEN, YI-XIN SILVER AWARD

ZCS13-001 WANG, CHEN-WEI BRONZE AWARD

ZCS13-003 MARIA LYDIA E. EVANGELISTA BRONZE AWARD

ZCS13-009 PENELOPE JAYDEN S. SY BRONZE AWARD

Contemporary - Solo 13-14 Years old
現代舞 - 獨舞13-14歲組

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣



Contemporary
現代舞

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZCS15-002 林芷妘 PLATINUM AWARD

ZCS15-004 LI ,YUN-QIAO PLATINUM AWARD

ZCS15-001 魏琪方 GOLD AWARD

ZCS15-005 柯譯為 GOLD AWARD

ZCS15-008 YEN, YU-HSI GOLD AWARD

ZCS15-006 陳郁慧 SILVER AWARD

ZCS15-007 YAN HO SILVER AWARD

ZCS15-010 CHEN, DUAN-YU SILVER AWARD

ZCS15-011 JANAIAH B. SANTOS SILVER AWARD

ZCS15-003 ANAYA SIMONE A. FRANCO BRONZE AWARD

ZCS15-009 CHIA-YING CHIEN BRONZE AWARD

Contemporary - Solo 15-17 Years old
現代舞 - 獨舞15-17歲組

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZCS18-001 簡筠臻 PLATINUM AWARD

Contemporary - Solo 18 Years old
現代舞 - 獨舞18歲組



Contemporary
現代舞

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZCD21-001 新舞集舞團 PLATINUM AWARD

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣

Contemporary - Duo  - All Age Group
現代舞 - 雙人舞 - 所有年齡組

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZCT9-001 NAOMI-FRANCIS JAENA BALLET (NFJ BALLET)

Contemporary - Trio  - All Age Group
現代舞 - 三人舞 - 所有年齡組

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZCE9-001 YUN TI DANCE ACADEMY

ZCE13-001 BEATS AND STEPS ARTS ACADEMY

ZCE13-002 YUN TI DANCE ACADEMY

ZCE15-001 NAOMI-FRANCIS JAENA BALLET (NFJ BALLET)

Contemporary - Ensemble  - All Age Group
現代舞 - 小組舞 - 所有年齡組

PLATINUM AWARD

PLATINUM AWARD

PLATINUM AWARD

GOLD AWARD

PLATINUM AWARD



Any Genre
任選舞種

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZAS8-001 JULIANA PIA T. DEFENSOR PLATINUM AWARD

ZAS8-002 YANG,MIN-XIN GOLD AWARD

ZAS9-001 STACEY CLARE G. BASS PLATINUM AWARD

ZAS11-002 CHRISHA R. ANGPING PLATINUM AWARD

ZAS11-001 PAIGE REIKA U. LIM GOLD AWARD

Any Genre - Solo - All Age Group
任選舞種 - 獨舞 - 所有年龄组

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZJS8-002 CHEN,CHIEH-NING PLATINUM AWARD

ZJS8-001 戴芯彤 GOLD AWARD

ZJS9-001 SIEW YUCHEN ALYSSA PLATINUM AWARD

Jazz - Solo - All Age Group
爵士舞 - 獨舞 - 所有年龄组 

Jazz
爵士舞



NO. NAME PRIZE

ZCDS7-001 HUANG,SI-YING PLATINUM AWARD

ZCDS9-001 胡凱婷 PLATINUM AWARD

ZCDS10-004 YANG, CHUN NING PLATINUM AWARD

ZCDS10-002 LU,YU-CHEN GOLD AWARD

ZCDS10-003 YANG YUN FANG SILVER AWARD

ZCDS10-001 HUNG YU TIEN  SILVER AWARD

ZCDS11-002 YANG YUN FEI PLATINUM AWARD

ZCDS11-001 LIU,YU-FEI GOLD AWARD

ZCDS12-002 CHIU HSIN TI PLATINUM AWARD

ZCDS12-001 HUANG,CHIEN-PEI GOLD AWARD

ZCDS15-001 林子芹 JOANNA LIN PLATINUM AWARD

ZCDS15-002 LIN,TZU-HSUN GOLD AWARD

ZCDS21-001 呂佳樺 PLATINUM AWARD

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣

Cultural Dance - Solo - All Age Group
民族舞 - 獨舞 - 所有年龄组

Cultural Dance
民族舞



IAF Taiwan 2025
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Cultural Dance
民族舞

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZCDD7-001 妮娜皇家舞蹈 PLATINUM AWARD

Cultural Dance - Duo - All Age Group
民族舞 - 雙人舞 - 所有年龄组

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZCDE15-001 新舞集舞團 PLATINUM AWARD

Cultural Dance - Ensemble - All Age Group
民族舞 - 小組舞 - 所有年龄组

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZCDG10-001 白鷺鷥舞蹈藝術廣場 PLATINUM AWARD

ZCDG11-001 白鷺鷥舞蹈藝術廣場 PLATINUM AWARD

ZCDG13-001 白鷺鷥舞蹈藝術廣場 PLATINUM AWARD

Cultural Dance - Group - All Age Group
民族舞 - 群舞 - 所有年龄组
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Lyrical
抒情舞

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZLS6-001 周暄甯 PLATINUM AWARD

ZLS21-001 林濃濃 PLATINUM AWARD

Lyrical - Solo - All Age Group
抒情舞 - 獨舞 - 所有年龄组

Lyrical - Duo - All Age Group
抒情舞 - 雙人舞 - 所有年齡組

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZLD9-001 TOTTDANCE PLATINUM AWARD

NO. NAME PRIZE

ZLE10-001 曜嶼藝術空間 LUMIISLE ART SPACE PLATINUM AWARD

Lyrical - Ensemble - All Age Group
抒情舞 - 小組舞 - 所有年齡組



Junior Grand Awards
少兒獨舞大獎

Ballet
芭蕾舞 

NO. NAME

ZBS8-002 KANOKO MORI

IAF Taiwan 2025
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Youth Grand Awards
少年獨舞大獎

Ballet
芭蕾舞 

NO. NAME

ZBS13-006 KAO, YU-CHIEH

Contemporary
現代舞

NO. NAME

ZCS13-006 LIEW, YO-XIN

IAF Taiwan 2025
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Any Genre
任選舞種

NO. NAME

ZAS11-002 CHRISHA R. ANGPING

Cultural Dance
民族舞

NO. NAME

ZCDS10-004 YANG, CHUN NING



Senior Grand Awards
青年獨舞大獎

Contemporary
現代舞

NO. NAME

ZCS15-002 林芷妘

Ballet
芭蕾舞

NO. NAME

ZBS15-010 李其蒙 LEE, CHI-MENG

Cultural Dance
民族舞

NO. NAME

ZCDS15-001 林子芹 JOANNA LIN

IAF Taiwan 2025
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Lyrical
抒情舞

NO. NAME

ZLS21-001 林濃濃



Grand Awards
大獎

Grand Award for Duo or Trio
雙人、三人舞大獎 

Grand Award for Ensemble or Group
小組舞，群舞大獎 

NO. NAME

ZCE13-001 BEATS AND STEPS ARTS ACADEMY

NO. NAME

ZBD10-001 國際兒童舞蹈團

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣



Outstanding School Award
最佳學校獎

IAF Taiwan 2025
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TAIPEI JUNIOR BALLET



Outstanding School Award
最佳學校獎

IAF Taiwan 2025
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BEATS AND STEPS ARTS ACADEMY



International Arts Festival Scholarship 2026
IAF 2026年獨舞參賽費獎學金

NO. NAME

ZBS6-002 陳姸亘

ZBS7-001 ANCHASA SUWANNASANG

ZBS7-005 徐以容

ZBS7-006 KAELYN MISHAEL D. GALPA

ZBS8-001 林彣愷 WEN-KAI LIN

ZBS8-008 ANCHASA SUWANNASANG

ZBS9-004 CHIU HSIN LE

ZBS10-013 LU,YU-CHEN

ZBS11-006 SOPHIA MADDISON G. LIM

ZBS12-010 謝瑜庭 HSIEH,YU-TING

ZBS13-014 陳禹希 CHEN, YU-SI

ZBS15-009 CHIAO-CHU HSIEH

ZBS15-018 ZHENG,YU-XIANG

Ballet Scholarship
芭蕾舞獎學金

IAF Taiwan 2025
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International Arts Festival Scholarship 2026
IAF 2026年獨舞參賽費獎學金

IAF Taiwan 2025
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NO. NAME

ZCS9-001 李璦妘 LI,AI-YUN

ZCS12-004 MA, ADDISON

ZCS13-003 MARIA LYDIA E. EVANGELISTA

ZCS15-007 YAN HO

ZCS15-011 JANAIAH B. SANTOS

Contemporary Scholarship
現代舞獎學金

NO. NAME

ZAS8-001 JULIANA PIA T. DEFENSOR

ZAS9-001 STACEY CLARE G. BASS

ZAS11-001 PAIGE REIKA U. LIM

ZAS11-002 CHRISHA R. ANGPING

Any Genre Scholarship
任選舞種獎學金

NO. NAME

ZCDS10-002 LU,YU-CHEN

ZCDS10-004 YANG, CHUN NING

ZCDS15-001 林子芹 JOANNA LIN

Cultural Dance Scholarship
民族舞獎學金



International Ballet Grand Prix
Scholarship 2026

2026 國際芭蕾舞大賽（IBGP）獎學金

NO. NAME

ZBS10-021 HELENE TANG

ZBS11-008 TSENG, MADELEINE

ZBS13-006 KAO, YU-CHIEH

ZBS15-003 LIN, HO-FENG

ZBS15-007 CHEN,PO-YU

ZBS15-010 李其蒙 LEE, CHI-MENG

ZBS15-011 MAO, JUI-HAO

ZBS15-014 CHEN,YU-CHIEH

NO. NAME

ZCS13-006 LIEW, YO-XIN

ZCS13-008 KAI-SSU CHIU

ZCS15-004 LI ,YUN-QIAO

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣

Ballet Scholarship
芭蕾舞獎學金

Contemporary Scholarship
現代舞獎學金



NO. NAME

ZBS10-021 HELENE TANG

ZBS13-006 KAO, YU-CHIEH

ZBS13-014 陳禹希 CHEN, YU-SI

ZBS15-019 鄭羽芹

Full Scholarship to Tanya Pearson Academy’s Summer or Winter 5-Day 
Elite Ballet Workshops 2025/26. (valued at AUD $600)

澳洲Tanya Pearson Academy 2025/2026年夏季或冬季5天芭蕾舞培訓營，
全額獎學金（價值澳幣 $600）

Tanya Pearson Academy
澳洲Tanya Pearson學院獎學金

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣



NO. NAME

ZBS15-009 CHIAO-CHU HSIEH

ZBS15-011 MAO, JUI-HAO

ZBS15-014 CHEN,YU-CHIEH

Full Scholarship to Tanya Pearson Academy’s 2 Weeks of Elite Full-Time 
Intensive Training 2025(valued at AUD $1,200)

澳洲Tanya Pearson Academy 2025/2026年2星期全職強化培訓營，
全額獎學金（價值澳幣$1,200）

Tanya Pearson Academy
澳洲Tanya Pearson學院獎學金

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣



NO. NAME

ZBS15-010 李其蒙 LEE, CHI-MENG

Full Scholarship to Tanya Pearson Academy’s 12 Month Tuition Elite 
Full-Time Training program 2025/2026 (valued at AUD $17,180)

澳洲Tanya Pearson Academy 2025/2026年12個月精英全職培訓計劃，
全額獎學金（價值澳幣$17,180）

Tanya Pearson Academy
澳洲Tanya Pearson學院獎學金

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣



NO. NAME

ZCS15-002 林芷妘

ZCS15-008 YEN, YU-HSI

Rambert School of Ballet and
Contemporary Dance

英國Rambert芭蕾舞和現代舞學校獎學金

Full scholarship for up to 2 weeks of classes at 
Rambert School of Ballet and Contemporary Dance.

Rambert芭蕾舞和现代舞学校全职专业培训课程全额奖学金
(最长两星期课程）

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣



NO. NAME

ZBS15-010 李其蒙 LEE, CHI-MENG

Central School of Ballet, London
倫敦中央芭蕾舞學校獎學金

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣

100% Two-week Scholarship to Summer School Program 2025/2026 at 
Central School of Ballet

伦敦中央芭蕾舞学校2026年两星期暑期课程的全额奖学金

Direct entry to the final round of auditions at the Central School of Ballet
直接进入伦敦中央芭蕾舞学校招生考试最后一轮

Invitation to an interview with Ms. Kate, the Artistic Director and 
Professional Training Lead of Central School of Ballet

直接进入最后一轮伦敦中央芭蕾舞学校艺术总监 Ms Kate 一对一面试



NO. NAME

ZCS15-008 YEN, YU-HSI

NO. NAME

ZCS15-004 LI ,YUN-QIAO

LASALLE College of the Arts
拉萨尔艺术学院

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣

Invitation to Direct Zoom Audition with LASALLE College of the Arts
新加坡拉萨尔艺术学院特邀视频面试

100% Scholarship for 2 weeks of Study Attachment at 
LASALLE College of the Arts (2025/2026)

拉萨尔艺术学院两星期全职舞蹈课程全额奖学金（2025/2026 学年）



NO. NAME

ZCS15-005 柯譯為

ZCS18-001 簡筠臻

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣

100% Tuition Scholarship to Senior International Summer School at
The Place and London Contemporary Dance School (2026)
伦敦现代舞学校2026年青年暑期课程的全额奖学金

London Contemporary Dance School
倫敦現代舞蹈學校



International Grand Final Invitation
國際總決賽 受邀選手名單

NO. NAME

ZBS7-005 徐以容

ZBS7-006 KAELYN MISHAEL D. GALPA

ZBS8-001 林彣愷 WEN-KAI LIN

ZBS8-002 KANOKO MORI

ZBS9-004 CHIU HSIN LE

ZBS9-009 LYE EN XUAN, KAYLEY

ZBS10-005 余芃臻  YU,PENG-JEN

ZBS10-013 LU,YU-CHEN

ZBS10-017 張倢菱

ZBS10-021 HELENE TANG

ZBS11-006 SOPHIA MADDISON G. LIM

ZBS11-007 MA, ELISSA

ZBS11-008 TSENG, MADELEINE

ZBS12-007 PENG, YU-CHIAN

ZBS12-010 謝瑜庭 HSIEH,YU-TING

ZBS12-012 WU, HAI-NING

Solo
独舞

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣



International Grand Final Invitation
國際總決賽 受邀選手名單

NO. NAME

ZBS13-006 KAO, YU-CHIEH

ZBS13-012 HOU,YUN-SIN

ZBS13-014 陳禹希 CHEN, YU-SI

ZBS15-001 石雅云 SHIH, YA-YUN

ZBS15-003 LIN, HO-FENG

ZBS15-007 CHEN,PO-YU

ZBS15-009 CHIAO-CHU HSIEH

ZBS15-010 李其蒙 LEE, CHI-MENG

ZBS15-011 MAO, JUI-HAO

ZBS15-012 YAN HO

ZBS15-014 CHEN,YU-CHIEH

ZBS15-018 ZHENG,YU-XIANG

ZBS15-019 鄭羽芹

ZBS15-022 KENG YU-LIN

ZBS18-001 蘇溶螘

Solo
独舞

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣



International Grand Final Invitation
國際總決賽 受邀選手名單

NO. NAME

ZCS9-005 HELENE TANG

ZCS10-002 CHIANG,CHIH-NING

ZCS11-006 OLIVIA JOSEPHINE L. YU

ZCS11-010 WU,TSAI-EN 巫采恩

ZCS12-001 LILY BELLE SUMERFIELD

ZCS12-003 PENG, YU-CHIAN

ZCS12-004 MA, ADDISON

ZCS12-005 WU, HAI-NING

ZCS13-001 WANG, CHEN-WEI

ZCS13-002 TZU-HSI,KAO

ZCS13-006 LIEW, YO-XIN

ZCS13-008 KAI-SSU CHIU

ZCS13-011 陳宜忻 CHEN, YI-XIN

ZCS13-012 CHEN, CHIH-TING

ZCS15-002 林芷妘

ZCS15-004 LI ,YUN-QIAO

ZCS15-007 YAN HO

ZCS15-009 CHIA-YING CHIEN

Solo
独舞

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣



International Grand Final Invitation
國際總決賽 受邀選手名單

NO. NAME

ZCS18-001 簡筠臻

ZAS8-001 JULIANA PIA T. DEFENSOR

ZAS9-001 STACEY CLARE G. BASS

ZAS11-001 PAIGE REIKA U. LIM

ZAS11-002 CHRISHA R. ANGPING

ZJS9-001 SIEW YUCHEN ALYSSA

ZCDS10-002 LU,YU-CHEN

ZCDS10-004 YANG, CHUN NING

ZCDS11-002 YANG YUN FEI

ZCDS15-001 林子芹 JOANNA LIN

ZCDS15-002 LIN,TZU-HSUN

ZLS21-001 林濃濃

Solo
独舞

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣



International Grand Final Invitation
國際總決賽 受邀選手名單

Duo & Trio
双人舞 & 三人舞

Ensemble & Group
小组舞 & 群舞

NO. NAME

ZBE13-002
水影舞集青少團 WATER REFLECTION
DANCE ENSEMBLE YOUTH GROUP

ZCE13-001 BEATS AND STEPS ARTS ACADEMY

ZCE13-002 YUN TI DANCE ACADEMY

ZCDE15-001 新舞集舞團

ZLE10-001 曜嶼藝術空間 LUMIISLE ART SPACE

ZCDG10-001 白鷺鷥舞蹈藝術廣場

ZCDG11-001 白鷺鷥舞蹈藝術廣場

ZCDG13-001 白鷺鷥舞蹈藝術廣場

NO. NAME

ZBD10-001 國際兒童舞蹈團

ZCDD7-001 妮娜皇家舞蹈

ZBT11-001 WANADANSE STUDIO

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣



Outstanding Teacher Award
傑出教師獎

CHEN TZU-YU 陳姿宇

CHEN, HSUAN-LING

CHEN, YI-HSIN

CHENG, HSI-LING

JAPHETH REYES

LAU MING LI LALITA

LIN ,YUNG-CHEN

MS TASHA WONG

TSAI ,RUNG-YUN

WANARUDEE HANSOMBOON

WANG HSING HUA

何美慧  HO,MEI-HUEI

呂佳芠

張瑀

李欣怡

郭奕彤

陳慧中

IAF Taiwan 2025
2025年國際藝術節台灣

高瑜韓  KAO, YU-HAN

黃詩凱

FRED FERNANDEZ

NAOMI JAENA

SHIH, MIN-WEN

YEN HSIU-JU

劉靄淇   LIU OI KI

曹嫚娜

李嘉雯

楊育慈

王乙航

蔡伊晴

郭加誼

陳庭萱

黃平

戴嘉伶

顧淑暖

陳慧賢


